1	L.D. 1733
2	Date: (Filing No. S- )
3	Reproduced and distributed under the direction of the Secretary of the Senate.
4	STATE OF MAINE
5	SENATE
6	130TH LEGISLATURE
7	FIRST SPECIAL SESSION
8 9 10	SENATE AMENDMENT " " to COMMITTEE AMENDMENT "A" to S.P. 577, L.D. 1733, "An Act To Provide Allocations for the Distribution of State Fiscal Recovery Funds"
11 12	Amend the amendment by striking out all of the first paragraph after the title (page 1, lines 11 and 12 in amendment).
13	Amend the amendment by striking out all of the emergency preamble.
14 15	Amend the amendment in Part C in section 1 in the 9th line (page 6, line 12 in amendment) by striking out the following: "July" and inserting the following: 'November'
16 17 18	Amend the amendment in Part D in section 1 in the 5th line (page 6, line 39 in amendment) by striking out the following: "September" and inserting the following: 'November'
19 20 21	Amend the amendment in Part CC in section 4 in the first line (page 50, line 3 in amendment) by striking out the following: "October" and inserting the following: 'November'
22 23 24	Amend the amendment in Part II in section 1 in the 6th line (page 59, line 40 in amendment) by striking out the following: "October" and inserting the following: 'November'
25 26 27	Amend the amendment in Part LL in section 6 in the first initiative in the 3rd line (page 68, line 20 in amendment) by striking out the following: "October" and inserting the following: 'November'
28 29 30	Amend the amendment in Part LL in section 6 in the 2nd initiative in the 3rd line (page 68, line 32 in amendment) by striking out the following: "October" and inserting the following: 'November'
31 32 33	Amend the amendment in Part LL in section 6 in the 3rd initiative in the 2nd line (page 68, line 41 in amendment) by striking out the following: "October" and inserting the following: 'November'
34	Amend the amendment by striking out all of the emergency clause.
35 36	Amend the amendment by relettering or renumbering any nonconsecutive Part letter or section number to read consecutively.

Page 1 - 130LR2086(08)

l	SUMMARY
2	This amendment removes the emergency preamble and emergency clause and makes corresponding changes to certain dates.
4	SPONSORED BY:
5	(Senator BREEN, C.)
5	COUNTY: Cumberland

Page 2 - 130LR2086(08)